Aquatech International Corporation
One Four Coins Drive, Canonsburg, PA 15317 USA
www.aquatech.com  724-746-5300
STANDARD FEATURES
• Single skid configuration
• PVC piping
• Conductivity analyzer on feed, product and
reject

Rate
Feed
(Per
Train)
Reject
(Per
Train)
Product
(Per Train)
Elect.
(Per
Train)
Shipping
weight
GPM GPM GPM GPM (V)1 (V)2 (I) 1 (I)2 Inch Inch Inch Inch (LBS) H W D
EDI-HP-1-40 45.0 40.0 1.00 4.0 4 350.0 550 10 12 2.0 0.75 2.0 0.5 1,800 80 80 80
EDI-HP-1-60 67.5 60.0 1.50 6.0 6 350.0 550 15 18 3.0 0.75 3.0 0.5 2,150 80 90 80
EDI-HP-1-80 90.0 80.0 2.00 8.0 8 350.0 550 20 24 3.0 0.75 3.0 0.5 2,600 80 106 80
EDI-HP-1-100 112.5 100.0 2.50 10.0 10 350.0 550 25 30 3.0 1.0 3.0 0.5 3,100 80 124 80
EDI-HP-1-120 135.0 120.0 3.00 12.0 12 350.0 550 30 36 4.0 1.0 4.0 0.5 3,400 80 140 80
EDI-HP-2-40 90.0 80.0 2.00 8.0 8 350 550 20 24 3.0 0.75 3.0 0.5 2,600 80 106 85
EDI-HP-2-60 135.0 120.0 3.00 12.0 12 350 550 30 36 3.0 1.0 3.0 0.5 3,300 80 144 85
EDI-HP-2-80 180.0 160.0 4.00 16.0 16 350 550 40 48 3.0 1.0 3.0 0.5 3,900 80 175 85
EDI-HP-2-100 225.0 200.0 5.00 20.0 20 350 550 50 60 4.0 1.0 4.0 0.5 4,600 80 205 85
EDI-HP-2-120 270.0 240.0 6.00 24.0 24 350 550 60 72 4.0 1.0 4.0 0.75 5,300 80 230 85
Manifold Pipe Sizing
(TP Size Per Train)Power Supply Unit